
DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

GLE12HSP 
GE® ENERGY STAR® 11.9 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

Specification Created 6/20

For answers to your Monogram, GE Café™ Series, GE Profile™ Series or 
GE Appliances product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com 
or call GE Answer Center® Service, 800.626.2000.

Listed by 
Underwriters 
Laboratories

As an ENERGY STAR® 
partner, GE has determined 
that this product meets the 
ENERGY STAR guidelines 
for energy efficiency.

FRONT VIEW TOP VIEW
FRONT VIEW

A B

Height to top of door (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
ES

O
VE

R
A

LL
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

70

69-7/8

23-1/2

26-1/2

26-1/2

47-3/8

23-1/2

24-7/8

1/8

1/8

1

TOP VIEW

E
C

F

D

H
G

FRONT VIEW

A B

Height to top of door (in.) A

Height to top of case (in.) B

Case depth without door (in.) C

Case depth less door handle (in.) D

Case depth with door handle (in.) E

Depth with fresh food door open 90˚ (in.) F

Width (in.) G

Width with door open 90˚ inc. door handle (in.) H

Each side (in.)

Top (in.)

Back (in.)

A
IR

C
LE

A
R

A
N

C
ES

O
VE

R
A

LL
D

IM
EN

SI
O

N
S

70

69-7/8

23-1/2

26-1/2

26-1/2

47-3/8

23-1/2

24-7/8

1/8

1/8

1

TOP VIEW

E
C

F

D

H
G

ADA
COMPLIANT



Specification Created 6/20

GLE12HSP 
GE® ENERGY STAR® 11.9 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

As an ENERGY STAR® 
partner, GE has determined 
that this product meets the 
ENERGY STAR guidelines 
for energy efficiency.

GLE12HSPSS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Enjoy a built-in look in the kitchen thanks to a counter depth refrigerator that fits nearly 
flush with cabinets and counters

The compact 24" width was designed to give you plenty of storage for smaller spaces

With three accurate temperature settings, the Temp Zone Drawer provides the perfect 
place to store meat, beverages and deli favorites

Store up to five bottles of wine on this wine bottle storage rack, which conveniently folds 
up when not in use

These energy efficient refrigerators have been Energy Star certified to deliver the same 
chilling power as standard models with less energy

This ADA Compliant fridge features easy to reach controls and meets ADA accessibility 
standards for the physically disabled

Equipped for an optional icemaker, this icemaker ready refrigerator lets you decide whether 
to add the convenience of an automatic icemaker

Get precise digital settings with adjustable internal controls that provide a more consistent 
refrigerator temperature

Find the perfect place for everything in your refrigerator – even tall items – thanks to a 
space saving shelf system which easily slides back to create more room

Quickly find even the smallest items thanks to bright LED lighting, which sheds crisp, even 
light throughout the interior

Model GLE12HSPSS – Stainless steel

ADA
COMPLIANT


