GLE12HSP

GE® ENERGY STAR® 11.9 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

DIMENSIONS AND INSTALLATION INFORMATION (IN INCHES)

OVERALL DIMENSIONS	Height to top of door (in.) A	70
	Height to top of case (in.) B	69-7/8
	Case depth without door (in.) C	23-1/2
	Case depth less door handle (in.) D	26-1/2
	Case depth with door handle (in.) E	26-1/2
	Depth with fresh food door open 90 $^{\circ}$ (in.) \textbf{F}	47-3/8
	Width (in.) G	23-1/2
	Width with door open 90° inc. door handle (in.) ${\boldsymbol H}$	24-7/8
AIR CLEARANCES	Each side (in.)	1/8
	Top (in.)	1/8
	Back (in.)	1







For answers to your Monogram, GE Café[™] Series, GE Profile[™] Series or GE Appliances product questions, visit our website at geappliances.com or call GE Answer Center[®] Service, 800.626.2000.



Listed by Underwriters Laboratories



As an ENERGY STAR® partner, GE has determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR guidelines for energy efficiency.

GLE12HSP

GE® ENERGY STAR® 11.9 Cu. Ft. Bottom-Freezer Refrigerator

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Enjoy a built-in look in the kitchen thanks to a counter depth refrigerator that fits nearly flush with cabinets and counters

The compact 24" width was designed to give you plenty of storage for smaller spaces

With three accurate temperature settings, the Temp Zone Drawer provides the perfect place to store meat, beverages and deli favorites

Store up to five bottles of wine on this wine bottle storage rack, which conveniently folds up when not in use

These energy efficient refrigerators have been Energy Star certified to deliver the same chilling power as standard models with less energy

This ADA Compliant fridge features easy to reach controls and meets ADA accessibility standards for the physically disabled

Equipped for an optional icemaker, this icemaker ready refrigerator lets you decide whether to add the convenience of an automatic icemaker

Get precise digital settings with adjustable internal controls that provide a more consistent refrigerator temperature

Find the perfect place for everything in your refrigerator – even tall items – thanks to a space saving shelf system which easily slides back to create more room

Quickly find even the smallest items thanks to bright LED lighting, which sheds crisp, even light throughout the interior

Model GLE12HSPSS – Stainless steel





As an ENERGY STAR® partner, GE has determined that this product meets the ENERGY STAR guidelines for energy efficiency.

